

	Contract: 26-C-00006 Citywide Resurfacing Contract										
	Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., December 16, 2025										
			Approx.	Ajax Paving Industries of Florida LLC		Burgess Civil, LLC		Preferred Materials, Inc.		C.W. Roberts Contracting, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
0104 10 3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	6,000.0	\$ 2.75	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 3.26	\$19,560.00	\$ 1.91	\$11,460.00
0104 18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	EA	100.0	\$ 176.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 114.00	\$11,400.00	\$ 165.99	\$16,599.00
0107 1	LITTER REMOVAL	AC	35.0	\$ 275.00	\$ 9,625.00	\$ 100.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 162.00	\$5,670.00	\$ 576.37	\$20,172.95
0107 2	MOWING	AC	12.0	\$ 275.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 250.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 162.00	\$1,944.00	\$ 1,729.11	\$20,749.32
0110 1 1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	AC	1.0	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$ 23,054.76	\$23,054.76
0110 4 10	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE	SY	720.0	\$ 40.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 46.00	\$33,120.00	\$ 58.00	\$41,760.00	\$ 177.18	\$127,569.60
0110 21	TREE PROTECTION BARRIER	LF	300.0	\$ 39.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 13.50	\$4,050.00	\$ 10.12	\$3,036.00
0120 1	REGULAR EXCAVATION	CY	60.0	\$ 240.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 43.00	\$2,580.00	\$ 19.35	\$1,161.00	\$ 474.71	\$28,482.60
0120 6	EMBANKMENT	CY	60.0	\$ 240.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 31.00	\$1,860.00	\$ 80.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 446.29	\$26,777.40
0160 4	TYPE B STABILIZATION	SY	500.0	\$ 70.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 32.46	\$16,230.00	\$ 63.39	\$31,695.00
285704	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 04	SY	100.0	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 59.00	\$5,900.00	\$ 55.91	\$5,591.00	\$ 154.55	\$15,455.00
0285706	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06	SY	500.0	\$ 86.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 53.00	\$26,500.00	\$ 69.00	\$34,500.00	\$ 158.95	\$79,475.00
0285711	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 11	SY	120.0	\$ 95.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 62.00	\$7,440.00	\$ 88.54	\$10,624.80	\$ 261.98	\$31,437.60
0327 70 1	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH	SY	15,000.0	\$ 3.25	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 1.75	\$26,250.00	\$ 2.35	\$35,250.00	\$ 4.18	\$62,700.00
0327 70 4	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3" AVG DEPTH	SY	7,500.0	\$ 4.85	\$ 36,375.00	\$ 3.68	\$27,600.00	\$ 5.30	\$39,750.00	\$ 6.34	\$47,550.00
0327 70 5	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" AVG DEPTH	SY	7,500.0	\$ 4.15	\$ 31,125.00	\$ 3.50	\$26,250.00	\$ 3.53	\$26,475.00	\$ 5.26	\$39,450.00
0327 70 6	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH	SY	200,000.0	\$ 2.85	\$ 570,000.00	\$ 2.75	\$550,000.00	\$ 2.76	\$552,000.00	\$ 4.74	\$948,000.00
0327 70 8	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/2" AVG DEPTH	SY	15,000.0	\$ 4.60	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 3.31	\$49,650.00	\$ 4.41	\$66,150.00	\$ 5.80	\$87,000.00
0334 1 13	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22	TN	21,500.0	\$ 154.00	\$ 3,311,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$4,515,000.00	\$ 187.00	\$4,020,500.00	\$ 215.80	\$4,639,700.00
0337 7 82	ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22	TN	1,500.0	\$ 207.40	\$ 311,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$300,000.00	\$ 189.50	\$284,250.00	\$ 263.35	\$395,025.00
0337 7 83	ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22	TN	2,250.0	\$ 170.50	\$ 383,625.00	\$ 200.50	\$451,125.00	\$ 187.00	\$420,750.00	\$ 217.53	\$489,442.50
0425 4	INLETS, ADJUST	EA	20.0	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 952.00	\$19,040.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 1,607.35	\$32,147.00
0425 5	MANHOLE, ADJUST	EA	40.0	\$ 140.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 642.00	\$25,680.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$ 1,607.39	\$64,295.60
0425 6	VALVE BOXES, ADJUST	EA	30.0	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 481.00	\$14,430.00	\$ 200.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 533.36	\$16,000.80
0430174115	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 15"SD	LF	24.0	\$ 675.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 188.00	\$4,512.00	\$ 160.00	\$3,840.00	\$ 1,146.84	\$27,524.16
0430174124	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24"SD	LF	24.0	\$ 725.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 219.00	\$5,256.00	\$ 185.00	\$4,440.00	\$ 1,202.68	\$28,864.32
0430175118	PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD	LF	24.0	\$ 700.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 197.00	\$4,728.00	\$ 205.00	\$4,920.00	\$ 1,162.80	\$27,907.20
0436 1 1	TRENCH DRAIN, STANDARD	LF	20.0	\$ 785.00	\$ 15,700.00	\$ 478.00	\$9,560.00	\$ 380.00	\$7,600.00	\$ 1,689.91	\$33,798.20
0515 1 2	PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, ALUMINUM	LF	40.0	\$ 119.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 120.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 88.00	\$3,520.00	\$ 141.84	\$5,673.60
0520 1 10	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	LF	1,000.0	\$ 41.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$47,000.00	\$ 60.28	\$60,280.00
0520 2 4	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D	LF	500.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 61.00	\$30,500.00	\$ 57.58	\$28,790.00
0520 3	VALLEY GUTTER- CONCRETE	LF	400.0	\$ 55.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$28,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$22,400.00	\$ 93.36	\$37,344.00
0520 5	TRAFFIC SEPARATOR CONCRETE, VARIABLE WIDTH	LF	50.0	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 114.00	\$5,700.00	\$ 155.00	\$7,750.00	\$ 265.33	\$13,266.50
0520 7 2	GRANITE CURB, RESET	LF	100.0	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 74.00	\$7,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 138.09	\$13,809.00
0522 1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK	SY	540.0	\$ 65.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$40,500.00	\$ 72.00	\$38,880.00	\$ 112.45	\$60,723.00
0522 2	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK	SY	320.0	\$ 85.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 89.00	\$28,480.00	\$ 110.00	\$35,200.00	\$ 159.64	\$51,084.80
0522 3	BUS BOARDING PAD- CONCRETE	SY	20.0	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 108.00	\$2,160.00	\$ 172.00	\$3,440.00	\$ 178.31	\$3,566.20

	Contract: 26-C-00006 Citywide Resurfacing Contract											
	Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., December 16, 2025											
			Approx.	Ajax Paving Industries of Florida LLC		Burgess Civil, LLC		Preferred Materials, Inc.		C.W. Roberts Contracting, Inc.		
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
0523 1	PATTERNED PAVEMENT, VEHICULAR AREAS	SY	300.0	\$ 140.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 290.00	\$87,000.00	\$ 139.73	\$41,919.00	
0523 1 3	PATTERNED PAVEMENT, VEHICULAR AREAS- GREEN BIKE LANE	SY	150.0	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 72.00	\$10,800.00	\$ 135.00	\$20,250.00	\$ 83.84	\$12,576.00	
0526 1A	RED BRICK PAVERS, FURNISH AND INSTALL	SY	1,750.0	\$ 150.00	\$ 262,500.00	\$ 158.00	\$276,500.00	\$ 168.00	\$294,000.00	\$ 57.06	\$99,855.00	
0527 2	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SF	2,900.0	\$ 25.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$72,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$92,800.00	\$ 36.02	\$104,458.00	
0570 1 2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	SY	10,000.0	\$ 9.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$110,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 10.20	\$102,000.00	
0646 1 11	ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, PEDESTAL	EA	5.0	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$29,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 4,605.34	\$23,026.70	
0654 2 21	RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON, FURNISH & INSTALL- SOLAR POWERED, COMPLETE SIGN ASSEMBLY- SINGLE DIRECTION	AS	2.0	\$ 21,120.00	\$ 42,240.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 11,591.69	\$23,183.38	
0654 2 22	RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON, FURNISH & INSTALL- SOLAR POWERED, COMPLETE SIGN ASSEMBLY- BACK TO BACK	AS	2.0	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$ 13,596.73	\$27,193.46	
0660 2101	LOOP ASSEMBLY- F&I, TYPE A	AS	12.0	\$ 1,655.00	\$ 19,860.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$33,600.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$20,400.00	\$ 2,362.20	\$28,346.40	
0660 2106	LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&I, TYPE F	AS	12.0	\$ 2,205.00	\$ 26,460.00	\$ 3,629.00	\$43,548.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$26,400.00	\$ 3,508.83	\$42,105.96	
0700 1 11	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	AS	70.0	\$ 555.57	\$ 38,889.90	\$ 725.00	\$50,750.00	\$ 650.00	\$45,500.00	\$ 844.18	\$59,092.60	
0700 1 12	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF	AS	10.0	\$ 1,796.71	\$ 17,967.10	\$ 2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 2,561.64	\$25,616.40	
0700 1600	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE	EA	30.0	\$ 53.34	\$ 1,600.20	\$ 75.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 52.00	\$1,560.00	\$ 87.33	\$2,619.90	
0700 2112	MULTI-COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0-20.0 SF	EA	5.0	\$ 4,976.85	\$ 24,884.25	\$ 4,200.00	\$21,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$ 4,890.40	\$24,452.00	
0700 3101	SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	EA	5.0	\$ 256.57	\$ 1,282.85	\$ 400.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$2,375.00	\$ 465.75	\$2,328.75	
0700 1 40	SINGLE POST SIGN, INSTALL	AS	80.0	\$ 245.34	\$ 19,627.20	\$ 400.00	\$32,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$20,800.00	\$ 465.75	\$37,260.00	
0700 1 50	SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	AS	25.0	\$ 281.89	\$ 7,047.25	\$ 200.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$6,500.00	\$ 232.88	\$5,822.00	
0700 1 60	SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	AS	75.0	\$ 79.34	\$ 5,950.50	\$ 75.00	\$5,625.00	\$ 52.00	\$3,900.00	\$ 87.33	\$6,549.75	
0700 3402	SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 12-20 SF	EA	5.0	\$ 761.03	\$ 3,805.15	\$ 675.00	\$3,375.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$5,375.00	\$ 785.96	\$3,929.80	
0700 3601	SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF	EA	5.0	\$ 102.34	\$ 511.70	\$ 50.00	\$250.00	\$ 105.00	\$525.00	\$ 58.22	\$291.10	
0705 11 1	DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR	EA	160.0	\$ 150.34	\$ 24,054.40	\$ 100.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$24,800.00	\$ 116.44	\$18,630.40	
0700 13 10	RETROREFLECTIVE SIGN STRIP- BACK OF RAIL ROAD CROSSBUCK SIGN BLADES	EA	4.0	\$ 250.33	\$ 1,001.32	\$ 150.00	\$600.00	\$ 210.00	\$840.00	\$ 174.66	\$698.64	
0700 13 15	RETROREFLECTIVE SIGN STRIP- FURNISH AND INSTALL, 5'	EA	200.0	\$ 131.23	\$ 26,246.00	\$ 125.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$26,000.00	\$ 145.55	\$29,110.00	
0706 1 3	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B	EA	3,600.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 4.00	\$14,400.00	\$ 6.50	\$23,400.00	\$ 4.66	\$16,776.00	
0710 17 1	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, REMOVAL OF NON-CONFLICTING	SF	200.0	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2.00	\$400.00	\$ 21.00	\$4,200.00	\$ 2.33	\$466.00	
0710 90	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS - FINAL SURFACE	LS	1.0	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$ 103,500.00	\$103,500.00	\$ 126,954.85	\$126,954.85	
0711 11102	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 8" FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND	LF	200.0	\$ 1.60	\$ 320.00	\$ 1.35	\$270.00	\$ 3.10	\$620.00	\$ 1.57	\$314.00	
0711 11123	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT	LF	500.0	\$ 4.10	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 3.40	\$1,700.00	\$ 6.20	\$3,100.00	\$ 3.96	\$1,980.00	
0711 11124	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS	LF	250.0	\$ 6.15	\$ 1,537.50	\$ 5.10	\$1,275.00	\$ 8.15	\$2,037.50	\$ 5.94	\$1,485.00	
0711 11125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	LF	300.0	\$ 8.20	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 7.00	\$2,100.00	\$ 11.20	\$3,360.00	\$ 7.92	\$2,376.00	
0711 11141	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"	LF	2,500.0	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1.25	\$3,125.00	\$ 1.25	\$3,125.00	\$ 1.46	\$3,650.00	
0711 11160	THERMO., STD., WHITE MESSAGE OR SYMBOL	EA	50.0	\$ 213.00	\$ 10,650.00	\$ 200.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$11,500.00	\$ 232.88	\$11,644.00	
0711 11170	THERMO., STD., WHITE ARROWS	EA	50.0	\$ 106.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 82.00	\$4,100.00	\$ 116.44	\$5,822.00	
0711 11180	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE	LF	100.0	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$3,100.00	\$ 11.64	\$1,164.00	
0711 11224	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRONS	LF	600.0	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 5.10	\$3,060.00	\$ 8.15	\$4,890.00	\$ 5.94	\$3,564.00	
0711 11241	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6- 10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"	LF	2,500.0	\$ 1.35	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 1.25	\$3,125.00	\$ 1.30	\$3,250.00	\$ 1.46	\$3,650.00	

	Contract: 26-C-00006 Citywide Resurfacing Contract											
	Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., December 16, 2025											
			Approx.	Ajax Paving Industries of Florida LLC		Burgess Civil, LLC		Preferred Materials, Inc.		C.W. Roberts Contracting, Inc.		
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
0711 12123	THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSS WALK OR ROUNDABOUT	LF	100.0	\$ 4.15	\$ 415.00	\$ 2.75	\$275.00	\$ 5.15	\$515.00	\$ 3.20	\$320.00	
0711 14123	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK	LF	4,100.0	\$ 7.25	\$ 29,725.00	\$ 8.00	\$32,800.00	\$ 9.10	\$37,310.00	\$ 9.32	\$38,212.00	
0711 14125	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK	LF	5,000.0	\$ 14.45	\$ 72,250.00	\$ 16.00	\$80,000.00	\$ 18.25	\$91,250.00	\$ 18.63	\$93,150.00	
0711 14160	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE	EA	67.0	\$ 451.00	\$ 30,217.00	\$ 450.00	\$30,150.00	\$ 612.00	\$41,004.00	\$ 523.97	\$35,105.99	
0711 14170	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW	EA	84.0	\$ 351.00	\$ 29,484.00	\$ 350.00	\$29,400.00	\$ 255.00	\$21,420.00	\$ 407.53	\$34,232.52	
0711 16101	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	GM	20.0	\$ 4,765.00	\$ 95,300.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$105,600.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$148,000.00	\$ 6,147.94	\$122,958.80	
0711 16102	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"	GM	0.1	\$ 7,485.00	\$ 748.50	\$ 7,040.00	\$704.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$1,010.00	\$ 8,197.20	\$819.72	
0711 16131	THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP	GM	6.0	\$ 1,405.00	\$ 8,430.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$7,920.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$ 1,536.98	\$9,221.88	
0711 16201	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	GM	23.0	\$ 5,295.00	\$ 121,785.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$121,440.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$170,200.00	\$ 6,147.94	\$141,402.62	
0711 16202	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 8"	GM	0.1	\$ 7,485.00	\$ 748.50	\$ 7,040.00	\$704.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$1,010.00	\$ 8,197.20	\$819.72	
0711 16231	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"	GM	7.0	\$ 1,405.00	\$ 9,835.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$9,240.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$18,200.00	\$ 1,536.98	\$10,758.86	
0714 10	GREEN-COLORED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, BIKE LANE	SF	10,000.0	\$ 9.65	\$ 96,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$80,000.00	\$ 14.20	\$142,000.00	\$ 9.32	\$93,200.00	
SPT-10.02.1	TREE REMOVAL 4 TO 12"	EA	4.0	\$ 1,505.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 775.00	\$3,100.00	\$ 2,507.21	\$10,028.84	
SPT-10.02.2	TREE REMOVAL >12 TO 18"	EA	4.0	\$ 3,010.00	\$ 12,040.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$4,600.00	\$ 3,875.51	\$15,502.04	
SPT-10.02.3	TREE REMOVAL >18 TO 24"	EA	4.0	\$ 5,015.00	\$ 20,060.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$ 5,684.15	\$22,736.60	
SPT-10.02.4	TREE REMOVAL >24 TO 36"	EA	4.0	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 30,080.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$12,400.00	\$ 7,974.64	\$31,898.56	
SP-8.06.1	INLET, COT, CURB, TYPE 1	EA	4.0	\$ 13,150.00	\$ 52,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$ 20,664.90	\$82,659.60	
SP-8.06.2	INLET, COT, CURB, TYPE 2	EA	4.0	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$ 21,355.34	\$85,421.36	
SP-8.06.4	INLET, COT, GRATE, TYPE T	EA	4.0	\$ 14,120.00	\$ 56,480.00	\$ 750.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$ 22,306.88	\$89,227.52	
SP-8.06.5	INLET, COT, GRATE, TYPE E	EA	4.0	\$ 11,995.00	\$ 47,980.00	\$ 750.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$48,800.00	\$ 25,331.75	\$101,327.00	
SP-921-703-20	BIKE LANE SEPARATOR, FURNISH AND INSTALL	EA	350.0	\$ 300.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 315.00	\$110,250.00	\$ 407.53	\$142,635.50	
SP-21	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION	SY	25,000.0	\$ 34.50	\$ 862,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$875,000.00	\$ 35.50	\$887,500.00	\$ 41.82	\$1,045,500.00	
Sub Total					\$ 8,020,578.32	\$8,905,907.00		\$8,928,182.30		\$10,757,956.33		
	Mobilization (10% of Sub Total)	L.S.	1.0	10%	\$ 802,057.83	10%	\$890,590.70	*	10%	\$892,818.23	10.00%	\$1,075,795.63
	Maintenance of Traffic (10% of Sub Total)	L.S.	1.0	10%	\$ 802,057.83	10%	\$890,590.70	*	10%	\$892,818.23	10.00%	\$1,075,795.63
	Contingency Allowance	L.S.	1.0	\$ 1,200,000.00	\$ 1,200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$ 1,200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$ 1,200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	
	Total				\$ 10,824,693.98		\$11,887,088.40	*	\$11,913,818.76		\$14,109,547.60 *	
Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3, Section 2-282, Procurement Protest Procedures. Protests not conforming therewith shall not be reviewed.					Bids Received By:	Jim Greiner						
						Jim Greiner, P.E.						
						City of Tampa - Contract Administration Department						
						306 E. Jackson Street - 4N						
						Tampa, FL 33602						